
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
296 
254 
244 
235 
265 
264 
297 
218 
245 
292 
295 
231 
238 
256 
285 
241 
214 
222 
206 
207 
202 

Name 
Mateja Radenkovic 
Charlie Smith 
Kenzo Craigie 
Luka Scelles 
Timo Jungling 
Julian Kovacevic 
Max Sadurski 
Mathias Kjellerup 
Oscar Goudchaux 
Thijs Stevens 
Zain Elhommossany 
Noah Janssen 
Toms Strele 
Ollie Wise 
Knud Nielsen 
Cameron Nelson 
Sebastian Koch 
Casper Nissen 
Antoine Grisel 
Mathis Aumaitre 
Ben Kaminski 

Nat 
BEL 
USA 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
DEU 
NLD 
DNK 
FRA 
NLD 
ARE 
DEU 
LAT 
GBR 
DNK 
GBR 
DEU 
DNK 
FRA 
FRA 
DEU 

Chassis 
TONY 
TONY 
KR 
SODI 
LN 
LN 
SODI 
GILLARD 
KR 
TONY 
LN 
GILLARD 
LN 
KOSMIC 
HAASE 
LN 
TONY 
TONY 
KOSMIC 
KR 
MAC 

Raceteam 
BOUVIN POWER 
STRAWBERRY RACING 
ARGENTI MOTORSPORT 
SCELLES LUKA 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 
SADURSKI MAX 
RS COMPETITION 
RLS COMPETITION 
STEVENS JAN 
YAS HEAT RACING ACADEM
3G RACING 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
KR SPORT 
GKS LEMMENS POWER 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
DAEMS RACING TEAM 
RS COMPETITION 
GRISEL JEROME 
RLS COMPETITION 
3G RACING 

Laps 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
55.718 
55.784 
55.817 
55.818 
55.894 
55.904 
55.917 
55.942 
55.968 
55.969 
56.008 
56.038 
56.048 
56.067 
56.094 
56.096 
56.148 
56.182 
56.259 
56.267 
56.892 

Diff 

0.066 
0.099 
0.100 
0.176 
0.186 
0.199 
0.224 
0.250 
0.251 
0.290 
0.320 
0.330 
0.349 
0.376 
0.378 
0.430 
0.464 
0.541 
0.549 
1.174 

Gap 

0.066 
0.033 
0.001 
0.076 
0.010 
0.013 
0.025 
0.026 
0.001 
0.039 
0.030 
0.010 
0.019 
0.027 
0.002 
0.052 
0.034 
0.077 
0.008 
0.625 

In Lap 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
3 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
5 
5 
5 

km/h 
89,680 
89,574 
89,521 
89,520 
89,398 
89,382 
89,361 
89,321 
89,280 
89,278 
89,216 
89,168 
89,152 
89,122 
89,079 
89,076 
88,993 
88,940 
88,818 
88,805 
87,830 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Rotax Euro Trophy Rond 3 Mariembourg 
Juniors 

Qualifying Practice Group 1 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

07.07.2023 15:30 

Timekeeping Julia. Jäger:                                         Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools: Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


